
OCTOBER 2023 
    
       SUNDAY                   MONDAY                    TUESDAY                  WEDNESDAY              THURSDAY       FRIDAY                  SATURDAY 
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PARK BOARD 
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4:00 MAYORS COURT 
 
 

5 
 

6 
 
 
 
 
 

7 

8 
 

9 
COLUMBUS DAY 
 
 
7:00 COUNCIL MEETING 

10 
 
 
 
7:30 CHAMBER 
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LIMB & BRUSH PICK UP 
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7:00 TREE COMMISSION 
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7:00 COUNCIL MEETING 
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25 
 
 
 

26 
 
 
TAG PICK UP 
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28 
 
 

29 
 
 
1:30 HALLOWEEN 
PARADE – STARTING @ 
THE POOL IN THE PARK 
ENDING @ THE DEPOT 
TRICK OR TREAT FROM 
2-4:00 PM 
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