## OCTOBER 2023

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
	PARK BOARD		4:00 MAYORS COURT			
8	9 COLUMBUS DAY	10	11	12	13	14
	7:00 COUNCIL MEETING	7:30 CHAMBER				
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
	LIMB & BRUSH PICK UP	7:00 TREE COMMISSION				
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
	7:00 COUNCIL MEETING			TAG PICK UP		
1:30 HALLOWEEN PARADE – STARTING @ THE POOL IN THE PARK ENDING @ THE DEPOT TRICK OR TREAT FROM 2-4:00 PM	30	31				